
8.—3.51

CLASS V.—POSTMASTER-GENERAL AND COMMISSIONER OF
TELEGRAPHS—continued.

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

Item.
18 1-82.

POSTAL AND TELEGRAPH DEPARTMENT—continued.
£ s. dJ £ 8.

VOTE No. 30—-continued.
Chief Offices and Sub-offices—continued.
Sub-Offices, Dunedin—continued.

"Glendermid—
Postmaster (also Railway £150)

"Kaitangata—■

Postmaster

419 11 0 0

420 170 0 0

421
422
423

424

425
426

427
428

429

430

431

432

433
434

435

436
437

"Lawrence—■

Postmaster
Telegraphist
Messenger

"Manuherikia (Alexandra) —
Postmaster

"Milton (Tokomairiro) —Postmaster (also Registrar ofBirths &c.fees)
Messenger

"Mosgiel—
Postmaster (also Railway £175)
Messenger

"Naseby—
Postmaster (alsoRegistrar ofBirths&c.fees)

Nuggets—
Telegraphist (also Marine £180)

"Ophir—
Postmaster

Otago Heads—
Cadet

"Outram—■

Postmaster (also Railway £175)
Mlessenger

"Owake—
Postmaster

"Palmerston—
Postmaster
Messenger

"Portobello—
Postmaster

*Port Chalmers—"
Postmaster (also Registrar ofElectors £25,

andRegistrar of Births &c. fees)
Clerk
Telegraphist
Letter Carrier
3 Messengers, 1 at £40, 2 at £36

"Roxburgh—
Postmaster
Messenger

"St. Bathans—
Postmistress

"Tapanui—■

Postmaster(alsoRegistrar ofBirths&c.fees)
Messenger

"Waihola—
Postmaster (also Railway £150)

"Waikaia—
Postmaster ...

"Waikouaiti—
Postmaster (also Railway £175)
Messenger

236 0 0
100 0 0
47 0 0

140 0 0

175 0 0
40 0 0

20 0 0
46 0 0

225 0 0

10 0 0

170 0 0

50 0 0

20 0 0
36 0 0

Nil
245 0 0
40 0 0

438 19 0 0

439
295 0 0
125 0 0
135 0 0
70 0 0

1.12 0 0

440
441
442
443

444
445

185 0 0
36 0 0

446 135 0 0

447
448

165 0 0
50 0 0

449 20 0 0

450 175 0 0

451
452

25 0 0
50 0 0

Combined Post and Telegraph Offices are distingilisted bv an asterisk.


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

