Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS V.—POSTMASTER-GENERAL AND COMMISSIONER OF TELEGRAPHS—continued.

Item.				1881–82.				
	POSTAL AND TELEGRAPH DEPA —continued.	RTMENT	£	s.	d.	£	8.	d.
	VOTE No. 30—continued. CHIEF OFFICES AND SUB-OFFICES—co Sub-Offices, Dunedin—continued.	ntinued.						
4 19	*Glendermid— Postmaster (also Railway £150)		.11	0	0			
42 0	*Kaitangata— Postmaster	•••	170	0	0			
401	*Lawrence—	1	000	^				
421	Postmaster	•••	236	0	0			
422	Telegraphist	••• \	100	0	0			
42 3	Messenger	•••	47	0	0			
424	*Manuherikia (Alexandra)— Postmaster		140	0	o			
	*Milton (Tokomairiro)—							
$\begin{array}{c} 425 \\ 426 \end{array}$	Postmaster (also Registrar of Birt Messenger	ths &c.fees)	$\begin{array}{c} 175 \\ 40 \end{array}$	0	0			
	*Mosgiel—							
427	Postmaster (also Railway £175)		20	0	0			
428	Messenger]	46	0	O			
429	*Naseby— Postmaster (also Registrar of Birt	ths &c.fees)	225	0	0			
430	Nuggets— Telegraphist (also Marine £180)		10	0	o			
	*Ophir—							
4 31	Postmaster Otago Heads—		170	0	0			
432	Cadet		50	0	0			
	*Outram—							
43 3	Postmaster (also Railway £175)		20	0	0			
434	Messenger		36	0	0			
	*Owake	1						
435	Postmaster		\mathbf{N}	il				
	*Palmerston—							
436	Postmaster		245	U	0			
437	Messenger		40	0	0			
	*Portobello—	.]						
438	Postmaster		19	0	0			
	*Port Chalmers—							
439	Postmaster (also Registrar of Ele							
	and Registrar of Births &c. fe	es)	295	0	0			
440	Clerk	•••	125	0	0			
441	Telegraphist	• •••	135	0	0			
442	Letter Carrier		70	0	0			
443	3 Messengers, 1 at £40, 2 at £36	j ∣	112	0	0			
	*Roxburgh-			_				
444	Postmaster	•••	185	0	0			
445	Messenger		36	0	0			
	*St. Bathans—			_				
446	Postmistress	•••	135	0	0			
	*Tapanui—		104	_				
447	Postmaster (also Registrar of Birth	hs &c. iees)	165	0	0			
448	Messenger		50	0	0			
449	*Waihola— Postmaster (also Railway £150)		20	0	0			
	*Waikaia—		_ 2	-				
450	Postmaster		175	0	0			
	*Waikouaiti—	ł		_				
!				41	4 11			
451 452	Postmaster (also Railway £175) Messenger	***	25 50	0	0			